PLACEMENT SCHOCL LI ST
SCLOMON S| SE 2017

88 MACRO CHS

No. Code Nare. . .

G

61383
61910
68226
60856
68231
71490
68232
68248
71499
68239
72350
68229
68230
70112
68243
61381
71493
71496
71503
71416
61389
71507
68684
68225
68692
71491
71492
71577
68238
68249
71590
62032
62042
63690
68247
61390
68245
68714
62029
68228
68233
61379

FLORENCE MAEGA
BENJIMAN MADO
CLIFTON AGWAI
MAERISH IHARI
JASON DAU

KACY ALBERT
DEVERLYN FILO
THOMAS TULU
GEORGE JIMMY
VICKY MAMU

O©CoOoO~NOOOTA,WNPE

ROSE ARAMO
PRITUS BILI
ELVINA NESTER
SONNY SELO
ROCLIFF KAIRAOA
GRCAE BUNAI
BRADLEY FOLI
PATRICK NELSON
UNICE ALOYSIO
HENRY TALO
DENNIS SULUARA
ESAU DIl

ALFRED AGORII
EMERSON GETE'E
AMEL BARAI

RITA LUITO'O
MAGARET WATE
CATHRINE REX
BETTY BULUNA
EMILY TEBATA
HILDA MANATA
FRANCIS TAGINI

JANE MUSUNA

SERAH ANO

PHILIP FIU
ELISA BURU

MATTHEW ROBO MAE

ROBERT BERNARD
THERESA GALOLIGELI

ALICE TAUBO SELWYN
PATTESON SUKULU

GEREMA BALIFAGA

F 6108 BUSUF
M 6078 RO'ON
M 6050 MAORO
F 6135 TOWNE

M 6050 MAORO
F 6020 DAOLU

F 6050 MAORO
M 6050 MAORO
M 6020 DAOLU

F 6050 MAORO
M 6108 BUSUF

F 6050 MAORO

F 6050 MAORO

F 6114 GWANA
M 6050 MAORO
M 6108 BUSUF
F 6020 DAOLU
M 6020 DAOLU
M 6020 DAOLU
F 6004 ARABA
M 6108 BUSUF
M 6020 DAOLU

M 6030 GWAID

M 6050 MAORO

M 6030 GWAID
M 6020 DAOLU
M 6020 DAOLU
F 6010 BUSU
F 6050 MAORO

F 6050 MAORO
F 6010 BUSU
F 6123 TALAK
F 6123 TALAK
F 4031 GLOBA
M 6050 MAORO

F 6030 GWAID
F 6123 TALAK

F 6050 MAORO
M 6050 MAORO
F 6108 BUSUF

F 6108 BUSUF
M 6050 MAORO

Feeder school ..

OOSAE PRIMARY
E PRIMARY
PRIMARY

ND SDA PRIMARY
PRIMARY

SU PRIMARY
PRIMARY
PRIMARY

SU PRIMARY
PRIMARY
OOSAE PRIMARY
PRIMARY
PRIMARY

FAU PRIMARY
PRIMARY
OOSAE PRIMARY
SU PRIMARY

SU PRIMARY

SU PRIMARY

LA PRIMARY
OOSAE PRIMARY
SU PRIMARY
INALE PRIIMARY
PRIMARY

INALE PRIIMARY
SU PRIMARY

SU PRIMARY
PRIMARY
PRIMARY
PRIMARY
PRIMARY

ALI PRIMARY

ALI PRIMARY

L HARVEST PRIMARY
PRIMARY
OOSAE PRIMARY
PRIMARY

INALE PRIIMARY
ALI PRIMARY
PRIMARY
PRIMARY
OOSAE PRIMARY



